The MODUTEC 1000 takes the guesswork out of reading
a small, low cost, digital panel meter.
Always have an exact reading with features that eliminate reader guesswork.
• Over range indication of rated value and auto zero when there is no input  signal
• Auto polarity visually clues user to a negative reading
The MODUTEC 1000 is an easy to read small unit that fits into almost
any application.
• 0.3 inch digit  display in red or green for hard to read applicat ions

10.9
.43
How to Order
Display
1 = Non Backlit
3 = Positive Green Backlit
4 = Negative Green Backlit
5 = Negative Red Backlit
6 = Positive Red Backlit
ea b c d
1 0  3  0  - 0  2  0 2
Note-1: For Snap-on Bezel mounting kit, order part
number 00-922233-001.
Example: 1030-0202 is a ±5VDC powered Window
Mount unit with positive green backlighting, a 0 – 2VDC
input scale, with a 13 pin connector.
a
Mounting
0 = Window Mount
(for Bezel option See Note-1)
b
Terminals
0 = Uncased for Window Mount or
Bezel Mount with 13 Pins
2 = solder pads*
4 = Dual Banana plug for direct
transmitter mounting*
5 = Screw terminal block & brackets
for mounting in explosion proof
housings*
* Refer to the datasheets on our website
for additional drawings and dimensions
c
DPM Power
0 = Loop powered from signal
(two wire) including backlighting
1 = 9VDC 3 = 5V
2 = ±5VDC 6 = 10/15VDC
d
Input
01 = 200mVDC 03 = 20VDC
02 = 2VDC 19 = 4 to 20mADC
e
sales@jewellinstruments.com • www.jewellinstruments.com • 800 638-3771
850 Perimeter Road • Manchester, NH 03103 • USA
1000 Series Set Point Drawing(mm/ in )
Front View Side View Rear View
Set Point Drawing
34.0
1.34
27.76
1.093
28.7
1.13
2.67
.105
34.0
1.34
1.14
.0451.91
.075
2.54
.100
18.3
.72
10.67
.42
2.36
.093
DIA (2)
Mounting
Hole